ESCA Zwemmen
Gelderse Winter B kampioenschappen

Nijkerk (NED) 31-1-/1-2-2015

Uitslag overzicht

Achternaam, Voornaam

van den Brink Lindsey

de Graaf Jeroen

Jansen Charel

Lammers Nienke

Meijlis Bram

Nikijuluw Cheyenna

Nikijuluw Samira

Robbers Fenna

Robbers Marieke

Ruiter Maud

Sewlal Tanisha

de Vegt Danique
Verburgt Cheyenne
Verburgt Rachel
Verspiek Esmee

de Vrught Sander
de Vrught Tim

Westmijze Reinier

4 x 50 vrije slag Dames

Ghjr Afstand/zwemslag

00 : 100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

96 : 50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

97 : 50 rugslag

02 : 50 vrije slag
100 rugslag

94 : 50 rugslag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

01: 100 vlinderslag
03 : 100 wisselslag
01: 100 vrije slag

96 : 50 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

98 : 50 vrije slag
50 rugslag

00 : 100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

98 : 50 vrije slag
99 : 100 rugslag

02 : 100 schoolslag
01: 100 schoolslag
89 : 50 vlinderslag
93: 50 vrije slag

99 : 100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

Lammers Nienke
Nikijuluw Samira
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Tijd RoVersch.

1:08.46
1:18.29

26.54
58.51
35.33

33.26

31.41
1:20.47

30.71
1:05.92
1:19.63

1:23.63
1:26.49
1:07.50

30.82
1:05.19

30.54
35.33

1:09.36
1:18.08

30.39
1:16.48
1:31.82
1:25.74

28.57

27.05

1:03.96
1:12.29

31.41
34.57

107% PR.
103% PR.

100%
97%

102% PR.
101% PR

103% PR.
104% PR.

95%
97%

100% PR.
112% PR
109% PR.
106% PR.

98%
99%
93%
92%

109% PR.
101% PR.

98%

104% PR.
105% PR.
101% PR

95%
96%

95%
96%

Afstand/zwemslag
100 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

100 rugslag
50 rugslag

100 rugslag

100 vlinderslag

100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
100 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag

Verburgt Rachel
Nikijuluw Cheyenna

PI.
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33.89
31.51

Korte baan (25m)

Tijd RoVersch.

1:22.64 99%
1:19.58 110% PR.
1:20.24 93%
1:07.54 99%
1:21.56 106% PR.

29.06 98%
1:07.25 92%
1:05.58 102% PR.
1:18.49 108% PR.

34.52 103% PR.
1:17.09 91%
1:21.23 102% PR.
1:24.13 106% PR.
1:27.10 106% PR.
1:05.79 90%

59.57 96%
1:23.91 94%

1 2:11.38



